
TORNADOS

471332 - Ranchero Beef Steak & Cheese Tornados® 3/8/3oz
BEEF, NATURAL CHEESES, SPICY RED SAUCE, RED PEPPERS AND ONIONS WRAPPED IN A FRESHLY BAKED BATTERED
FLOUR TORTILLA. THE PRODUCT IS THEN CRISPY FRIED

MARKETING

Bold is how we roll — Tornados® are a
whirlwind of flavor that satisfy the hunger for
bold flavor. Made with delicious shredded steak
and real cheddar cheese. Perfect for a grab-
and-go snack or meal. Serving sleeves
provided in every case. Serve from a roller grill,
warming display case, or warming tray.
Tornados® are ready in minutes from the roller
grill or standard oven types like conventional,
convection or deep fryer. Tornados® can be
held in a warming unit or on a roller grill for up
to 4 hours. No buns or condiments needed —
ideal for C-stores, foodservice, or concessions.
Tornados® are crafted with a crispy, seasoned
shell ...

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code Dist Prod Code GTIN Calculated Pack

86390 471332 10071007863902 24 x 3 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

TORNADOS Ruiz Food ProductsInc Sandwiches/Filled Rolls/Wraps (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.26 LBR 4.5 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

12.312 INH 7.9368 INH 4.8744 INH 0.2757 FTQ 20x9 455 Days -10 FAH / 31 FAH
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Nutrition Facts
1 Servings per container
Serving Size  1 PIECE (85 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7

Saturated Fat 2 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg

Sodium 360 mg

Total Carbohydrates 24 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes Added Sugars

Protein 7 g

Vitamin D

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
30 = ’Free From Not Tested’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’ ; 60 = ’Not
Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - NI

Eggs - NI Tree Nuts - NI

Soy - C Fish - NI

Wheat - C Shellfish - NI

Sesame - NI

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen - prepare as directed by instructions in
or on product packaging

MORE INFORMATION

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

PREHEAT OVEN TO APPROPRIATE
TEMPERATURE SHOWN IN CHART. PLACE
TORNADOS ON COOKING SHEET THAT HAS
BEEN LINED WITH PARCHMENT PAPER OR
LIGHTLY COATED WITH COOKING SPRAY.
PLACE IN PREHEATED OVEN FOR TIME SHOWN
IN CHART, OR UNTIL 161°F IS ACHIEVED.
CHECK TEMPERATURE AND IF NECESSARY,
CONTINUE COOKING UNTIL INTERNAL CORE
TEMPERATURE REACHES OR EXCEEDS 161°F
Cooking time: 25 MINUTES @ 350ºF.

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Water, Wheat flour (enriched with niacin,
reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
Cooked beef steak (with broth, salt), Monterey jack
cheese & processed cheddar cheese product (Monterey
jack cheese [pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt,
microbial enzymes], Processed cheddar cheese product
(water, cheddar cheese (milk, bacterial culture, salt,
microbial enzyme), modified potato starch, palm oil,
sodium phosphates, salt, partly skimmed milk, salt,
annatto [color]), Vegetable oils (soybean, canola and/or
corn), Batter mix (enriched wheat flour [enriched with
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid], yellow corn flour, spices, salt, jalapeno
pepper, baking powder, guar gum, oleoresin paprika and
turmeric, natural flavour), Tomato paste (tomatoes),
Onion, Textured soy protein, Sugars (maltodextrin,
dextrose), Cooked seasoned beef crumbles (beef, salt,
spice extractive), Modified corn starch, Salt, Spices (with
paprika), Beef flavour bouillon (salt, beef fat, sugar,
hydrolyzed soy protein, cornstarch, dried beef stock,
onion powder, flavours, maltodextrin, parsley, turmeric
extractives, citric acid, spices), Flavour, Guar gum, Chili
pepper, Lactic acid (with calcium lactate), Apple cider
vinegar, Fumaric acid, Dough conditioners (yeast, wheat
gluten, sugar, modified potato starch). Contains: Wheat,
Soy, Milk.
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NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories 180

Protein 7 g

Total Carbohydrates 24 g

Sugars 1 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Lactose

Sucrose

Vitamin A (IU)

Vitamin A (RE)

Vitamin C 0 mg

Magnesium

Monosodium

Total Fat 7

Trans Fat 0 g

Saturated Fat 2 g

Added Sugars

Polyunsaturated Fat

Monounsaturated Fat

Cholesterol 10 mg

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Folate

Vitamin B-6

Sulphites

Sodium 360 mg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium

Zinc

Phosphorus

Thiamin

Niacin

Riboflavin

Vitamin B-12

Nitrates

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

MORE IMAGES
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